
87th & Cottage Grove
712 E. 87th Street, Chicago, IL 60619

SPECS

TENANTS
INCLUDE

RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
250,000 square foot shopping center with retail space for lease, located at the

intersection of 87th Street and Cottage Grove Boulevard in Chicago’s neighborhood of Chatham.

Space Available

Daytime Population 1 Mile

Population 1 Mile

Median Hh Income 1 Mile

Asking Rate

Pass Thru’s

        1,000-20,000 SF

  32,000

  36,000

$33,264

$20 PSF

$11 PSF

Nicholas M. Tadros
312.779.1015
NTadros.Crown@gmail.com

Alexander M. Tadros
312.779.1015
ATadros.Crown@gmail.com

CONTACT

FOR LEASE



FOR LEASE87th & Cottage Grove
712 E. 87th Street, Chicago, IL 60619

1,000 employees on-site

126,500 SF
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S Cottage Grove Boulevard (22,400 Cars per Day)

E 87th Street  (19,400 Cars per D
ay)

TENANT SF#

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available 
DNA Beauty Supply
B Fresh Clothing 
DTLR

Lyons Beverage Depot
New China Express
Available
Jackson Hewitt
Subway
Available
Insurance Navy
Available
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TENANT SF#

Chase Bank
Magic Nails
Destiny Dental
Peter Francis Geraci
AT&T
Walgreens
Captain Hook’s Restaurant
Available
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TENANT SF#

Reggio’s Pizza
Available
America’s Kids Clothing
Nike

25
26
27
28

6,300
1,000
9,755

20,245

TENANT SF#

9,400
1,750
1,330
1,330
1,330
1,330

711
1,400

4,739
3,252
3,650
3,000
4,000
4,250
2,250
5,241

4,503
3,600
3,060
1,304
2,520

16,940
2,500
2,500

Available

                 Total SF  123,370
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